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Bear Creek
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Progression

!?+ Fire Origin

Burn Period
Aug 11
Aug 12
Aug 13
Aug 14
Aug 15
Aug 16

Aug 17
Aug 18
Aug 19
Aug 20
Aug 21
Aug 22
Aug 23
Aug 24

8/11 3,982
8/12 210 4,192
8/13 471 4,663
8/14 1,447 6,110

8/15-8/16 226 6,336
8/17 1,106 7,442
8/18 101 7,543
8/19 317 7,860
8/20 640 8,500
8/21 667 9,167
8/22 1,108 10,275
8/23 431 10,706
8/24 530 11,236

Burn Period Daily Growth Total Acreage

Chronology of Fire Growth

Daily Growth

Total Fire Acreage
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